

b

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).6898/2012

MOHD. SABIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IDDO BEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date: 22/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.
Ms. Vibha Datta Makhija ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Notices be re issued to respondent Nos. 1 and 4 through the
concerned District Court in addition to postal service.

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 have failed to file counter affidavit
despite final chance granted on the last date.

List again on 3.4.2014.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj