

ú
ITEM NO.29

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6898/2012

MOHD. SABIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IDDO BEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 03/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service report in respect of respondent Nos.1 and 4
is awaited from the concerned District Court.

Reminder be issued.

The right of respondent Nos.2 and 3 to file counter
affidavit has been already exhausted by the previous order.

List again on 18.7.2014.

(M.A. SAYEED)
REGISTRAR

rd