

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 6898/2012

MOHD. SABIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

IDDO BEE &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing slp and exemption from  
filing o.t. and stay and office report)

Date : 18/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

S. Usha Reddy ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan ,Adv.  
Mr M.P.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RService is complete on respondent Nos. 1 and 4 but no  
one has put in appearance on their behalf.Matter falls under complete category. Registry to  
process for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)

Signature Not Verified

Registrar

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.23

14:29:47 IST

Reason: